
From: Zenk, Jessica
To: Rood, Timothy; Eidlin, Eric; Severino, Lori; Han, James; Ruano, Jose; Tu, John; Dave Javid; Matthew Raimi;

dianab; Suhaila Sikand; Rivas, Vanessa; Mendez, Zacharias; Sanderfer, Larissa; Wessling, Cheryl; Handler,
Elisabeth; Scott, Jeff; Tam, Wilson; Breslin, Emily; Benabente, Julie; Downtown West Project; Jessica Graham;
Lapustea, Florin; Banwait, Manjit; Do, Ryan; Ann Wharton; Hughey, Rosalynn; Walesh, Kim; Klein, Nanci; Ekern,
Bill; Manford, Robert; VanderVeen, Rachel

Subject: RE: dry run for Oct 19th community meeting (for everyone that will attend
Date: Thursday, October 15, 2020 1:25:39 PM

I’m also not able to get in, but I’m double booked regardless. Lori – please assign me to help
however you need.
 

From: Rood, Timothy 
Sent: Thursday, October 15, 2020 1:20 PM
To: Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Han,
James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Dave Javid <dave@plantoplace.com>; Matthew Raimi
<matt@raimiassociates.com>; dianab <diana@raimiassociates.com>; Suhaila Sikand
<suhaila@plantoplace.com>; Rivas, Vanessa <Vanessa.Rivas@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias
<Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Sanderfer, Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>;
Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Scott, Jeff <Jeff.Scott@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam, Wilson
<wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>; Breslin, Emily <Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie
<Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>;
Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Downtown West
Project <downtownwest@esassoc.com>; Jessica Graham <jessgraham@google.com>; Lapustea,
Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Do,
Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ann Wharton <wharton@google.com>; Hughey, Rosalynn
<Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci
<Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen,
Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: dry run for Oct 19th community meeting (for everyone that will attend
 
Hi Eric, yes we’re all on the webinar. I have my hand “raised” in case Lori’s not on email. Hopefully
one of the co-hosts will see this email and let you in.
 

From: Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Thursday, October 15, 2020 1:14 PM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano,
Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>;
Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy
<timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Dave Javid <dave@plantoplace.com>; Matthew Raimi
<matt@raimiassociates.com>; dianab <diana@raimiassociates.com>; Suhaila Sikand
<suhaila@plantoplace.com>; Rivas, Vanessa
<Vanessa.Rivas@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen
<Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>;
Sanderfer, Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>;
Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>;
Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Scott, Jeff <Jeff.Scott@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam, Wilson
<wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>;
Breslin, Emily <Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie
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<Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>;
Zenk,
Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Downtown West Project <downtownwest@esassoc.com>;
Jessica Graham <jessgraham@google.com>;
Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>;
Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ann
Wharton <wharton@google.com>; Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh,
Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>;
Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill
<Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>;
VanderVeen,
Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: dry run for Oct 19th community meeting (for everyone that will attend
 
Hello Lori and all,
 
I’ve been in the waiting room since just after 1. Is this still happening?
 
Thanks,
Eric
 
-----Original Appointment-----
From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Thursday, October 8, 2020 4:27 PM
To: Severino, Lori; Han, James; Ruano, Jose; Tu, John; Rood, Timothy; Dave Javid; Matthew Raimi;
dianab; Suhaila Sikand; Rivas, Vanessa; Clements, Kristen; Mendez, Zacharias; Sanderfer, Larissa;
Eidlin, Eric; Heyne, Colin; Wessling, Cheryl; Handler,
Elisabeth; Scott, Jeff; Tam, Wilson; Breslin,
Emily; Benabente, Julie; Burnham, Nicolle; Zenk, Jessica; Downtown West Project; Jessica Graham;
Lapustea, Florin; Banwait, Manjit; Do, Ryan; Ann Wharton; Hughey, Rosalynn; Walesh, Kim; Klein,
Nanci; Ekern, Bill;
Manford, Robert; VanderVeen, Rachel
Cc: sami@raimiassociates.com;
ron@raimiassociates.com; Le, Thai-Chau; Pham, Kieulan;
erisuzuki@rewsprojects.com; kelsey@raimiassociates.com; melissa@raimiassociates.com
Subject: dry run for Oct 19th community meeting (for everyone that will attend)
When: Thursday, October 15, 2020 1:00 PM-3:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: https://zoom.us/j/93815793681?pwd=ZDdVa3V1T1dSTHYyOEM5N1FTVXcvZz09
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